

1st Final Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Repairs and maintenance of Road from Gaya Rayauli Road to Kendua.					
Under New year maintenance					
Policy 2018					
Agency:- Anagad Kumar Sinha.					
Az vill- Narayanpur.					
P.O. Pandua					
P.S - Belagang					
dist - Gaya					
Agg. No - 07/MR/MBD/20-24					
Group No - MR-N/2023-24					
Date of Commencement					
14.07.2023					
Date of Completion					
13.04.2024					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1X1X8.0X		$3.75 + 4.30$		$= 38.20m$
				46	12621.1
			Total =		12621.32m
			Limit		12621.32m
					$= 12498.75m^2$

$\Rightarrow$ $50 \text{ B}^2 = 315.533$
 Limit $312.469m$

(12) fording and
 lay of semi dense
 bituminous concrete
 - do do

By measured some
 area as above
 item no (11)

Ref (11)

Ifc
 Crs 20/8/23

$= 12621.32m^2$

315.527

So $5\% = 12621.32 \times 0.025 = 315.533 \approx$

limit to $312.469m^2$

20/8/23
 J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1120 to 1322					
		2	6	30.00	0.400 = 36.00 m ²
		2	1	20.00	0.100 = 4.00 m ²
		2	1	0.2	3.00 = 0.40 m ²
3398 to 3426		6	1	30.00	0.100 = 36.00 m ²
		2	1	16.00	0.100 = 3.20 m ²
T/C C/V 10/9/23					Total = 79.6 m ²

(27) Building and
fixing of typical
ambisyl infomatory
sign board

provide & fixing work

= 2.00 m²

on cont. board = 1.00 m²

total = 3.00 m²

T/C
C/V
10/9/23

The work has been
Completed as per
Specification

01/09/23
DE

10/9/23
AC

20/09/23
20/09/23

Angadkumar Sharma

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/2 Clearing and grubbing road land - do do					
0.74 Hec by TMB Page (2)					
@ ₹ 72697.86/Hec =					53796 =
②/2 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
1980.00 m ³ by TMB Page (14)					
@ ₹ 265.29/m ³ =					515374 =
③/3 Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting W.B.M Gr II do do do					
82.89 m ³ by TMB Page No. (5/6)					
@ ₹ 3822.44/m ³ =					316842 =
④/4 Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M Gr III do					
127.543 m ³ by TMB Page (7)					
@ ₹ 3795.80/m ³ =					484128 =

13,70,140 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Theromoplastic compound road				
29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft (12)				
① 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
② 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
③ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
④ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑤ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑥ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑦ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑧ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑨ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑩ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑪ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑫ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑬ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑭ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑮ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑯ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑰ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑱ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑲ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
⑳ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉑ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉒ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉓ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉔ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉕ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉖ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉗ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉘ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉙ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉚ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉛ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉜ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉝ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉞ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㉟ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊱ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊲ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊳ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊴ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊵ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊶ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊷ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊸ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊹ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊺ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊻ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊼ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊽ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊾ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250
㊿ 29.65 m ² 84 gms per sq ft				292250

87,44,760 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27)/27 Plastering walls					
Cement mortar					
1:2:4					
435.12 m ² qty m/s Page (b)					
@ ₹ 185.10/m ²					₹ 80541.00
(28)/28 Pl & Laying					
RCC NPS 600mm					
φ 12					
22.50 m qty m/s Page 3/4					
@ ₹ 2988.19/m					₹ 67257.00
(29)/29 Laying cement					
Concrete pipe					
NPS 300mm dia					
60.00 m qty m/s Page (2)					
@ ₹ 861.01/m					₹ 51661.00
2961219					
Total					₹ 8949467.00
					89,44,219.00
					8709175
Add GST @ 18.1%					₹ 1610904.00
					1609959.00
Add L.C @ 1.1%					₹ 89495.00
					89442.00
Add Seargeant fee (+)					₹ 71844.00
+ 771245 =					₹ 1,07,15,464.00
Less 10% b/c below (C)					₹ 10,71,546.00
as per A88					₹ 96,43,918.00
The work has been					₹ 96,43,918.00
Completed as per					
specification					
10/09/23					
AC					